

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: **W.P.No.34845 OF 2025**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.11.2025	<u>TMD,J</u> List this matter on 24.11.2025 in the Adjourned Motion List to enable the learned Government Pleader for Panchayat Raj and Rural Development and learned Government Pleader for Irrigation and Command Area Development to get instructions in the matter. B/O prm	

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE